Race Date
March 06, 22

Overall
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Name
Eric Hofmann
Steven Bugarin
Matthew Jeromin
David Hansen
Grzegorz Dziubek
Patricia Harrison
James Duffy
Calista Stefaniak
Alexis Landgrebe
Brian O'Donnell
Andrew J Smith
Barry Clarke
Jose Lemus
Jim Rolette
Edson Blanco
Wiladyslaw Czernik
Grzegorz Dzierdzik
Krzysztof Antos
Matthew Kachlik
Simon Rosu
Alexandra Holdefer
Charlie Napiwocki
Adam Zyworonek
Julie Gebel
Zbigniew Lizak
Kristen Salkas
Caden Wolfe
Jerzy Bancerewicz
Magalena Mrozek
Sherri Davis
Jose Montes
Robert Booth
Gavin Hemminger
Dariusz Kasperek
Miriama Stefanova
Jamie Parks
Timothy Gross
Maria Cudzich
Andrea Clark
Kamil Dzierdzik
John McCarthy
Donald Roca-Dawson
Adam Novak
Lauren Spengler
Mike Gilbert
Christopher Barski
John H Smith

2022 Running O' the Green 8K Run
Overall Finish List

Chicago
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Frankfort

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Chicago

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Bib No Age Gend

6833
6770
6838
6824
6800
6667
6797
6929
6861
6888
6920
6781
6863
6909
6763
6786
6798
6759
6842
6910
6836
6681
6973
6808
6865
6912
6953
6653
6883
6789
6882
6765
6828
6843
6930
6893
6819
6785
6780
6799
6874
6907
6886
6927
6811
6761
6922
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34
36
41
30
43
31
19
23
39
44
39
43
56
60
24
39
34
44
29
29
30
50
48
37
51
34
13
58
41
36
52
32
14
51
41
60
65
48
42
32
62
49
38
21
39
37
69
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Time Pace
27:57.2 5:37/M
28:25.1 5:42/M
29:14.1 5:52/M
31:01.5 6:14/M
31:16.4 6:17/M
31:30.2 6:20/M
33:49.4 6:48/M
34:19.5 6:54/M
34:26.6 6:56/M
34:43.2 6:59/M
34:53.1 7:01/M
35:09.3 7:04/M
35:26.9 7:11/M
35:27.2 7:08/M
35:32.5 7:09/M
36:09.6 7:18/M
36:15.5 7:17/M
36:16.5 7:18/M
36:17.4 7:20/M
36:25.4 7:20/M
36:29.8 7:22/M
36:35.0 7:21/IM
36:51.6 7:25/M
36:55.0 7:26/M
37:00.2 7:27IM
37:05.8 7:29/M
37:15.0 7:31/M
37:32.1 7:34/M
37:32.1 7:33/M
37:37.7 7:35/M
37:40.7 7:37/M
37:46.6 7:36/M
37:50.7 7:38/M
38:06.5 7:41/M
38:32.7 7:46/M
38:37.7 7:46/M
38:38.3 7:48/M
38:42.9 7:49/M
38:47.2 7:48/M
38:48.9 7:49/M
38:51.2 7:51/M
39:01.2 7:54/M
39:06.8 7:53/M
39:17.1 7:54/M
39:20.4 7:59/M
39:20.7 8:01/M
39:24.4 7:56/M
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Race Date
March 06, 22

Overall
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Gretchen Hoge
Ray Piksrys
Jeffrey Rybarczyk
Jerome Balcer
Eric Johnson
Przemek Bargiel
Thomas J. Kavanaugh
Carl Lake
Stephanie Gilbert
Jonathan Spathelf
Marc Wolfe
Kelly Higgins
Beata Krupinska
Dorota Lizak
Cody Smith
Laura Mikuta
Adam Broda
Mike O'Sullivan
Ruben Davila
Madeline Monahan

Lukasz Czuberna Czubernat

Rick Breier

Kevin Murray
Francisco Camacho
Konrad Blaszynski
Irma Montes

John Warren
Denise Poremba
Dorota Kulach

Greg Manghera
Lynn Crim
Unknown Partic. 1228
Steph Nolan

Mike Gingras
Kaitlyn Kempa

Meg Kobza

Kristin Zajac

Kevin Fisher

Eileen Skisak
Adrian Villarreal
Robert Gilbert
Angelika Pierzga
Katie Kistner

Jodi Haefner
Christopher Wellsandt
Marta Broda

Tim Stephan

2022 Running O' the Green 8K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Tinley Park

Orland Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Blue Island
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Lagrange Park
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Bib No Age Gend

6835
6895
6911
6760
6841
6751
6844
6860
6813
6926
6954
6829
6854
6864
6921
6877
6768
6890
6651
6879
6787
6767
6884
6771
6764
6881
6945
6897
6858
6871
6783
1228
6885
6814
6845
6849
6962
6806
6919
6696
6812
6894
6847
6821
6947
6769
6931

39
64
49
66
52
40
56
52
30
39
43
40
45
43
24
57
a7
49
66
19
37
54
63
51
30
49
66
58
49
57
62

32
40
31
33
35
a7
63
36
73
29
36
48
43
40
52
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Time Pace
39:31.8 8:00/M
39:33.3 8:00/M
39:38.2 8:00/M
39:42.1 8:03/M
39:57.5 8:03/M
40:25.7 8:08/M
40:29.9 8:10/M
40:45.6 8:15/M
41:02.9 8:21/M
41:03.3 8:21/M
41:04.5 8:17/M
41:07.6 8:17/M
41:20.5 8:19/M
41:20.9 8:19/M
41:26.6 8:25/M
41:34.5 8:23/M
41:35.2 8:22/M
41:39.0 8:22/M
41:40.0 8:25/M
41:42.2 8:28/M
41:47.5 8:25/M
41:48.2 8:27/M
41:53.4 8:27/M
42:08.5 8:31/M
42:29.4 8:33/M
42:31.1 8:36/M
42:54.3 8:39/M
42:58.0 8:40/M
43:03.5 8:40/M
43:34.3 8:48/M
43:37.7 8:48/M
43:44.3 8:49/M
43:57.8 8:52/M
44:04.4 8:54/M
44:11.6 8:53/M
44:14.0 8:54/M
44:17.8 8:55/M
44:29.6 9:03/M
44:36.3 8:59/M
44:37.1 8:59/M
44:54.4 9:06/M
44:55.5 9:02/M
45:02.5 9:05/M
45:02.6 9:05/M
45:21.0 9:08/M
45:49.9 9:13/M
45:52.9 9:17/M
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Race Date
March 06, 22

Overall
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130
131
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135
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138
139
140
141

Name
Meghan Wellsandt
James Cassidy
Nelida Casillas
Tony Castillo
David Kobza
Todd Kulpinski
Jaclyn Walsh
Daniel Clubernat
Elizabeth Dehoog
John Jeziorski
Michael Young
Brett Lovell
Laura Rogers
Michael Jezior
Kate Strejcek
Susan Davisson
Eiden Kubilius
Emily McBride
Holly Krstich
Colleen Gorman
Jaime Rodriguez
Agnieszka Duda
Tim Sovereign
Maryann Schuler
Tom Harty
Monika Sikon
Libby Tiffy
Adrian Zajac
Tom Zajac
Amy Grabowy
Ang Reyes
Stella Mietus
Eva Kubilius
Carol Milkins
Rebecca Sorensen
Maureen Mikulski
Zofia Kopinski
Louie Ceja
Ryan Vandewiel
Agata Wrzesinski
Tony Wrzesinski
Jean Celestin
Reda Kubilius
Chris Zurales
Carole Zurales
Annalyn Parks
Kathryn Nowicki

2022 Running O' the Green 8K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Hickory

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Joliet
Justile
Tinley Park

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Tinley Park

Bib No Age Gend

6948
6773
6772
6776
6848
6859
6943
6679
6791
6840
6957
6870
6661
6839
6932
6790
6855
6873
6853
6817
6908
6794
6925
6916
6825
6918
6937
6958
6963
6818
6676
6680
6856
6878
6924
6876
6851
6777
6941
6955
6956
6778
6857
6971
6970
6892
6887
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45
37
52
39
62
55
38
28
45
52
48
49
39
52
42
38
14
31
38
38
a7
42
63
49
52
36
36
12
41
45
57
37
15
60
47
67
58
57
27

0
56
60
41
38
34
22
65
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Time Pace
46:00.7 9:17/M
46:09.5 9:18/M
46:16.1 9:21/M
46:25.5 9:25/M
46:37.9 9:26/M
46:47.9 9:27/M
47:03.4 9:29/M
47:18.4 9:32/M
47:29.0 9:35/M
47:29.3 9:35/M
47:29.9 9:36/M
47:47.1 9:40/M
48:19.0 9:45/M
49:00.8 9:55/M
49:03.6 9:57/M
49:11.0 9:59/M
49:11.0 9:57/M
49:15.3 9:55/M
49:32.3 9:59/M

49:41.5 10:05/M
49:42.0 10:03/M
49:48.0 10:01/M
49:48.5 10:05/M
50:25.0 10:10/M
50:33.3 10:15/M
50:37.8 10:11/M
51:09.3 10:22/M
51:12.6 10:18/M
51:17.9 10:19/M
51:24.9 10:23/M
52:08.1 10:33/M
52:29.5 10:33/M
53:22.5 10:47/M
53:48.0 10:51/M
54:18.8 10:59/M
54:32.7 11:00/M
54:46.5 11:03/M
55:04.9 11:06/M
55:08.9 11:07/M
55:10.7 11:12/M
55:18.6 11:12/M
56:01.2 11:19/M
57:40.1 11:39/M
57:55.2 11:45/M
57:57.0 11:45/M
58:10.5 11:45/M
58:16.4 11:46/M

03/06/22 11:25:26 AM



2022 Running O' the Green 8K Run

Race Date
March 06, 22 Overall Finish List
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Div Time Pace

142 Elsa Velazquez 6942 35 F 1 58:22.8 11:53/M
143  William Daly Tinley Park 6788 73 M 1 58:27.0 11:48/M
144  Doug Hemminger 6827 48 M 1 59:11.2 11:55/M
145 Jennifer Clancy 6779 37 F 1 59:26.5 11:59/M
146 Richard Gomez Tinley Park 6816 62 M 1 59:26.6 12:03/M
147 Carolyn Gomez Tinley Park 6815 47 F 1 59:26.6 12:03/M
148 Alejandro Montes 6880 26 M 1 59:29.5 12:01/M
149 Lindsey Gerhardstein Tinley Park 6809 13 F 1 59:47.4 12:03/M
150 Brooke Castillo Tinley Park 6774 16 F 1 59:48.0 12:06/M
151 Mary Zweifel Tinley Park 6972 56 F 1 59:58.5 12:06/M
152 Deena Puumala 6898 47 F 1 1:00:13.9 12:08/M
153 Felicia Upshaw 6940 45 F 1 1:00:24.3 12:12/M
154 Katie Sanchez Tinley Park 6914 36 F 1 1.00:24.3 12:14/M
155 Brittany Healy Tinley Park 6826 30 F 1 1:00:56.0 12:17/M
156 Nora Walsh 6944 55 F 1 1:01:07.4 12:23/M
157 Laura Gilbert Tinley Park 6810 46 F 1 1:01:12.8 12:23/M
158 Mark Wendling Tinley Park 6951 54 M 1 1:.03:52.9 12:58/M
159 Carol Wendling Tinley Park 6950 53 F 1 1:03:55.0 12:58/M
160 Warren Ehrlich 6801 79 M 1 1:04:09.3 12:54/M
161 Jason Maxfield 6872 37 M 1 1:06:49.6 13:30/M
162 John Davis Tinley Park 6671 61 M 1 1.06:51.2 13:30/M
163 Colin Castillo Tinley Park 6775 13 M 1 1:08:01.3 13:45/M
164 Christine Uhlhorn 6939 58 F 1 1:08:02.9 14:30/M
165 Joan Micheli 6875 55 F 1 1:08:03.6 14:30/M
166 Joy Siergiej 6917 52 F 1 1:09:59.6 14:09/M
167 Teresa Tallar 6934 42 F 1 1:11:05.0 14:20/M
168 Mary Frances Tesher Tinley Park 6935 57 F 1 1:11:156 14:24/M
169 Cynthia Evans Tinley Park 6802 54 F 1 1:11:15.8 14:24/M
170 Kathryn Smith 6923 57 F 1 1:11:15.8 14:24/M
171 Lindsey Sposato Tinley Park 6928 39 F 1 1:12:40.2 14:39/M
172 Carolyn Haiduk 6822 48 F 1 1:15:03.8 15:11/M
173 James Bradtke Tinley Park 6766 69 M 1 1:15:49.0 15:20/M
174 Lisa Lorenz 6869 56 F 1 118424 15:54/M
175 Bridget Lorenz 6866 57 F 1 1:18:43.9 15:54/M
176 Jim Reichard Tinley Park 6902 41 M 1 1:21:10.7 16:25/M
177 Jennifer Reichard Tinley Park 6901 37 F 1 1:21:10.9 16:25/M
178 Jack Reichard Tinley Park 6900 41 M 1 1:21:135 16:25/M
179 Sophie Reichard Tinley Park 6903 12 F 1 1:21:14.9 16:25/M
180 Margie Tucker 6938 73 F 1 1:21:52.0 16:31/M
181 Carrie Roca-Dawson Tinley Park 6906 49 F 1 1:23:34.1 16:52/M
182 Kimberly Opferman Tinley Park 6889 0 F 1 1:25146.1 17:21/M
183 Leah Hammerschmidt Tinley Park 6823 25 F 1 1:25:148.2 17:21/M
184  Eric Diamond 6793 63 M 1 1:27:01.0 17:34/M
185 Cassandra Pynakker 6899 45 F 1 1:27:02.2 17:34/M
186 Stella Cruz Tinley Park 6784 59 F 1 1:29:00.1 17:59/M
187 Kathy Hurley 6837 67 F 1 1:32:142.2 18:45/M
188 Mary Ann Rizzuto 6905 38 F 1 1:32:457 18:46/M

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 4 03/06/22 11:25:26 AM



